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Hurricane Harvey HUD MID ZIP

Hurricane Harvey HUD MID County

Hurricane Harvey State MID County

County

Alamo Area Council of Governments (AACOG)
Website: https://www.aacog.com
Executive Director: Ms. Diane Rath, drath@aacog.com

Brazos Valley Council of Governments (BVCOG)
Website: https://www.bvcog.org
Executive Director: Mr. Tom Wilkinson, Jr.,
twilkinson@bvcog.org

Capital Area Council of Governments (CAPCOG)
Website: https://www.capcog.org
Executive Director: Ms. Betty Voights,
bvoights@capcog.org

Central Texas Council of Governments (CTCOG)
Website: https://www.ctcog.org
Executive Director: Mr. Jim Reed, jim.reed@ctcog.org

Coastal Bend Council of Governments (CBCOG)
Website: https://coastalbendcog.org
Executive Director: Mr. John P. Buckner, john@cbcog98.org

Deep East Texas Council of Governments (DETCOG)
Website: https://www.detcog.gov
Executive Director: The Honorable Lonnie Hunt,
lhunt@detcog.gov

Golden Crescent Regional Planning Commission (GCRPC)
Website: http://www.gcrpc.org
Executive Director: Mr. Michael Ada, michaela@gcrpc.org

Houston-Galveston Area Council (H-GAC)
Website: https://www.h-gac.com
Executive Director: Mr. Chuck Wemple,
charles.wemple@h-gac.com

South East Texas Regional Planning Commission (SETRPC)
Website: https://www.setrpc.org
Executive Director: Ms. Shanna Burke, sburke@setrpc.org
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